WRAP UP YOURSELF
WITH SUN FREELY
THE REVOLUTION IN THE
COMPLETELY INTEGRATED
PV COVERING WORLD CONTINUES
PHOTOVOLTAICS
INTEGRATED
MADE IN ITALY

CA00958 to the flooring.
15. Vapour barriers.
11
2 1120
12
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF
THE COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM
OF SOLAR COVERING COVERSUN
FALDAUNICA
COVERSUN FALDAUNICA MODULE
CHARACTERISTICS
A Coversun FaldaUnica module framed on a pv frameless module Micron 60P includes:
1 perimetrical frame of the pv module with CFU profiles, 1705 mm housing profile AG0082, 1120 mm Coversun gasket, 1705 mm stub gasket art. 115,
 pv laminated. Weight Kg 27.
Attention: the connection of the modules is realized through an adequate gasket Coversun Art. 914.650. The thickness of the connection between the modules increases of 4 mm.
COVERSUN MODULE CFU CA235P60 HORIZ. 235W VL M13 WITH UP&LO HOUSING COLOUR M13 WHITE (or other colour code)
COVERSUN MODULE CFU CA240P60 HORIZ. 240W VL M13 WITH UP&LO HOUSING COLOUR M13 WHITE (or other colour code)
COVERSUN MODULE CFU CA245P60 HORIZ. 245W VL M13 WITH UP&LO HOUSING COLOUR M13 WHITE (or other colour code)
COVERSUN MODULE CFU CA250P60 HORIZ. 250W VL M13 WITH UP&LO HOUSING COLOUR M13 WHITE (or other colour code)
Guarnizione a pinna in
EPDM AACS30NE115
Lunghezza 1705 mm
Guarnizione giunzione

/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Longeron of mm. 1709 for the fixing of 1 module Coversun FU Horizontal
Longeron of mm. 3418 for the fixing of 2 modules Coversun FU Horizontal
Longeron of mm. 5127 for the fixing of 3 modules Coversun FU Horizontal
Longeron of mm. 6836 for the fixing of 4 modules Coversun FU Horizontal
TERMINALE LATERALE SINISTRO
LATERAL LEFT END
CATLSX Terminale laterale sinistro in lamiera di alluminio per interasse 1058 mm.
Aluminium plate lateral left end for axle base 1058 mm.
TERMINALE LATERALE DESTRO
LATERAL RIGHT END
CATLDX Terminale laterale destro in lamiera di alluminio per interasse 1058 mm.
Aluminium plate lateral right end for axle base 1058 mm.
TERMINALE SUPERIORE SINISTRO
UPPER LEFT END
CATSSX30 Terminale superiore sinistro in lamiera di alluminio da 30 cm.
Aluminium plate upper left end of 30 cm.
TERMINALE SUPERIORE DESTRO
UPPER RIGHT END
CATSDX30 Terminale superiore destro in lamiera di alluminio da 30 cm.
BANDA PLISETTATA IN ALLUMINIO PER FISSAGGIO SU TEGOLA
ALUMINIUM PLISSÉ STRIPE FOR FIXING ON TILES
CACT320 Banda plisettata adesiva in alluminio colore antracite in rotolo da mt 10 x cm 32
Aluminium adhesive plissé stripe colour anthracite-grey, roll of mt 10 x 32 cm
Aluminium plate upper right end of 30 cm.
ACCESSORI E SCOSSALINE DI RIFINITURA
ACCESSORIES AND FINISHING FLASHINGS
14
/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
/ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SCOSSALINA DI RACCORDO SUPERIORE CENTRALE
UPPER CENTRAL CONNECTION FLASHING
CATSCE1000 Scossalina di raccordo superiore centrale in lamiera di alluminio da 1000 mm.
Aluminium plate upper central connection flashing of 1000 mm.
CATSCE1250 Scossalina di raccordo superiore centrale in lamiera di alluminio da 1250 mm.
Aluminium plate upper central connection flashing of 1250 mm.
CATSCE3000 Scossalina di raccordo superiore centrale in lamiera di alluminio da 3000 mm.
Aluminium plate upper central connection flashing of 3000 mm.
CATSCE3500 Scossalina di raccordo superiore centrale in lamiera di alluminio da 3500 mm.
Aluminium plate upper central connection flashing of 3500 mm.
SCOSSALINA DI RACCORDO INFERIORE
LOWER CONNECTION FLASHING
CATICE1000 Scossalina di raccordo inferiore in lamiera di alluminio da 1000 mm.
Aluminium plate lower connection flashing of 1000 mm.
CATICE1250 Scossalina di raccordo inferiore in lamiera di alluminio da 1250 mm.
Aluminium plate lower connection flashing of 1250 mm.
CATICE3000 Scossalina di raccordo inferiore in lamiera di alluminio da 3000 mm.
Aluminium plate lower connection flashing of 3000 mm.
CATICE3500 Scossalina di raccordo inferiore in lamiera di alluminio da 3500 mm.
Aluminium plate lower connection flashing of 3500 mm.
CLIP DI FISSAGGIO PER RACCORDI IN LAMIERA
FIXING CLIPS FOR PLATE CONNECTIONS
CAST CLIP DI FISSAGGIO TERMINALE LATERALE